DESCRIPTION
Plot No. A/64, Road No. 21, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (West) - 400 605, India.
Phone : +91 22 2582 1617  l  7067  l  0590  l  1180  l  Fax : +91 22 2582 4066
Email : info@preciseelectricals.com  l Website : www.preciseelectricals.com
CORE BALANCE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
Ordering Codes:
Mode  Inner Diameter
PE-CBCT-35 35mm
PE-CBCT-70 70mm
PE-CBCT-120 120mm
PE-CBCT-210 210mm
PE-CBCT-310 310mm
Linear Tolerance- +/- 0.1mm
A range of Precise compact case “Core Balance Current Transformers” suitable
for sensing of earth leakage currents from 30mA up to 30A with built in terminal
covers suitable to use with PE-ELR-30.